 MKT10/23
www.chemitool.com  1 de 2
The set of CHEMITOOL fine thread metric taps in high-speed
steel were developed with the aim of providing the user with a
good quality product with a constant work performance during
the thread opening process.
The CHEMITOOL fine thread metric tap set is used manually to
open fine metric threads. Normally it should be used in a scaled

Total Length
(mm)
Fitting
(mm)
Pieces
(Quantity)
DIN Quantity EAN
CHA180803003501 M3 0,35 10 40 2,7 2
DIN
2181
1 5604630117616
CHA180804005001 M4 0,50 10 45 3,4 2
DIN
2181
1 5604630069533
CHA180805005001 M5 0,50 12 50 4,9 2
DIN
2181
1 5604630069540
CHA180806007501 M6 0,75 14 50 4,9 2
DIN
2181
1 5604630069557
CHA180808010001 M8 1,00 22 56 4,9 2
DIN
2181
1 5604630069564
CHA180810012501 M10 1,25 20 63 5,5 2
DIN
2181
1 5604630069588
CHA180812012501 M12 1,25 22 70 7,0 2
DIN
2181
1 5604630069601
CHA180814012501 M14 1,25 22 70 9,0 2
DIN
2181
1 5604630069625
CHA180816015001 M16 1,50 22 70 9,0 2
DIN
2181
1 5604630069649
CHA180818015001 M18 1,50 22 80 11,0 2
DIN
2181
1 5604630069663
CHA180820015001 M20 1,50 22 80 12,0 2
DIN
2181
1 5604630069694
Note: The technical information provided, verbally or in writing, is based on our current knowledge and should be regarded as non-binding collaboration. The